
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

FRIDAY 18TH APRIL     SATURDAY 19 APRIL        SUNDAY 20 APRIL        MONDAY 21 APRIL   TUESDAY 22 APRIL  

EASTER MOVIE NIGHT

GLOW-IN-THE-DARK EGG HUNT

Bracelet Making

Crafts Making

Mini Musicians

Free Play

Dance Battle

Karaoke

Nature Walk

Hide And Seek

Wacky Sacks

Easter Crafts
(Easter Basket Crafts)

Cool Pool Balloon Relays

Easter Face Painting

Acrobatic Show

Find The Bunny

Musical Chairs

Easter Pinata

Kids’ Talent Show

Easter Crafts
(Bunny Making)

Easter Cookie Decoration

Easter Egg Coloring

Magic Show

Bubble Show 
 

The Golden Easter 
Egg Hunt

Easter Egg Race

Easter Puzzle Hunt

Easter Crafts
(Egg Wreath Making)

Pool Relay Races

Easter Bingo

Musical Chairs

Acrobatic Show

Easter Slime Making

Pin The Bunny’s Tail

Easter Bunny’s 
Family Olympics

Earth Day
Crafts

Plant a Tree

Face Painting

Shell Arts

Karaoke

Easter and Earth  
Muffin Decoration

Tree Planting

Hide and Seek

KIDS CLUB EASTER ACTIVITIES


