

## **KIDS CLUB EASTER ACTIVITIES**

	FRIDAY 18TH APRIL	SATURDAY 19 APRIL	SUNDAY 20 APRIL	MONDAY 21 APRIL	TUESDAY 22 APRIL
10:00 AM	Bracelet Making	Easter Crafts (Easter Basket Crafts)	Easter Crafts (Bunny Making)	Easter Crafts (Egg Wreath Making)	Earth Day Crafts
11:00 AM	Crafts Making	Cool Pool Balloon Relays	Easter Cookie Decoration	Pool Relay Races	Plant a Tree
12:00 PM	Mini Musicians	Easter Face Painting	Easter Egg Coloring	Easter Bingo	Face Painting
1:00 PM	Free Play	Acrobatic Show	Magic Show	Musical Chairs	Shell Arts
2:00 PM	Dance Battle	Find The Bunny	Bubble Show	Acrobatic Show	Karaoke
3:00 PM	Karaoke	Musical Chairs	The Golden Easter Egg Hunt	Easter Slime Making	Easter and Earth Muffin Decoration
4:15 PM	Nature Walk	Easter Pinata	Easter Egg Race	Pin The Bunny's Tail	Tree Planting
5:00 PM	Hide And Seek	Kids' Talent Show	Easter Puzzle Hunt	Easter Bunny's Family Olympics	Hide and Seek
6:00 PM	Wacky Sacks	externation and the second sec			
7:00 PM	GLOW-IN-THE-DARK EGG HUNT				

